
Course: MASTER OF SCIENCE 

Branch t 

320E20015 

SI No 

Candldate Name / Reglstration No : GOMATHI P 19NSRFS044 

8 

FORENSC SCIENCE 

EIRST SEMESTER 

FORENSIG PHYSICS AND BALLISTICS 

FORENSIC BIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY 

INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 

CRIMINAL LAW AND MINOR AGTS 

GENERAL FORENSIC SCIENCE AND CRIME sCENE MANAGEMENT 

CRIME SsCENE MANAGEMENT LAB 

FORENSIC PHYSICS AND BALLISTICS LAB 

FORENSIC BIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY LAB 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Declarod os Doomed-to-bo University under Section 3 of tho UGC Act, 1956 
vide MHRD Notification No F-9-57/2007-U3 (A) 

FORENSIC CHEMISTRY AND TOXICOLOGY 

INSTRUMENTATION 

FORENSIC COMPUTING AND CYBER CRIME 

OUESTIONED DOcUMENT EXAMINATION AND FINGERPRINTS 

CRIMINOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY 

FORENSIC CHEMIsTRY AND TOXICOLOGY LAB 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Subjects 

FORENSIC COMPUTING AND CYBER CRIME LAB 

oUESTIONED DOcUMENT EXAMINATION AND FINGERPRINTS LAB 

DESIGN OF THE PROJECT 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS 

BUSINESss ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

POLICE ADMINISTRATION 

INSTRUMENTATION IN QUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSsION ANALYSIS 

INSTRUMENTATION IN QUESTIONED DOcUMENT AND IMPRESSION LAB 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

PRINCIPLES AND LEGAL ASPECTS OF OUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSIONS 

PRINCIPLES IN OUESTIONED DOcUMENT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS LAB 

INTERNSHIP CCC - 14 

GJAIN 

OEEICIALTRANSCRIPI 

FORENSIC MEDICINE AND ENTOMOLOGY CCC- 15 

FINGERPRINT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS (QDE) 

HANDWRITING AND SIGNATURE ANALYSIS (ODE) 

Dy. Controller of ¾xaminotlons 

FINGERPRINT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS LAB (QDE) 

HANDWRITING AND SIGNATURE ANAL YSIs LAB (ODE) 

PROJECT/ DISSERTATION 

Aggregate % 

CGPA 

:73.38 
: 7.607 

Max 
Marks 

100 

I00 

100 

100 

100 

26 

26 

25 

575 

100 

100 

75 

100 

100 

25 

25 

25 

S50 

100 

50 

78 

25 

100 

25 

100 

100 

575 

100 

00 

100 

100 

60 

60 

200 

700 

Grand Total .I1761 / 2400 

Result : FIRST CLASS 

Marka 
8oored 

75 

64 

50 

67 

21 

19 

19 

392 

73 

61 

71 

83 

22 

19 

22 

FIRST CLASS 

429 

75 

35 

62 

17 

73 

18 

65 

66 

411 

79 

34 

Grade Gredita 

43 

A 

155 

A 

DISTINCTION 

529 

C 

B 

A++ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A 

A++ 

A 

A++ 

A 

S 

A 

A 

A+ 

FIRST CLASS 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A 

S 

A+ 

DISTINcTION 

3 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

21 

3 

1 

22 

Academie Year 2019 

Grade 
Points 

32 0 

26.0 

320 

220 

28.0 

85 

80 

80 

1645 

32 0 

30 0 

255 

30.0 

340 

90 

90 

177.5 

32 0 

75 

25.5 

70 

30 0 

75 

28.0 

28.0 

165.5 

320 

26.0 

210 

25 5 

80 

90 

Year of 
Passing 

48 0 

NOV-2019 

t69.6 

NOV-2019 

NOV-2019 

NOV-2019 

sOPAL 7.452 

NOV-2019 

NOV-2019 

NOV-2019 

NOV-2019 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

sOPA I 6.068 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

JUL-2020 

FEB-2021 

FEB-2021 

FEB-2021 

FE8-2021 

FE8-2021 

FEB-2021 

FE8-2021 

FEB-2021 

saPA 7.523 

JUN-2021 

JUN-2021 

JUN-2021 

JUN-202I 

JUN-2021 

JUN-2021 

JUN- 2021 

sOPAI 7.709 

Controllor of kaminatiohe 
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