



OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

Candidate Name / Registration No : GOMATHI P / 19MSRFS044

Academic Year : 2019

Course : MASTER OF SCIENCE

Branch : FORENSIC SCIENCE

Sl No	Subjects	Max Marks	Marks Scored	Grade	Credits	Grade Points	Year of Passing
FIRST SEMESTER							
1	GENERAL FORENSIC SCIENCE AND CRIME SCENE MANAGEMENT	100	75	A+	4	32.0	NOV-2019
2	FORENSIC PHYSICS AND BALLISTICS	100	64	B	4	26.0	NOV-2019
3	FORENSIC BIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY	100	77	A+	4	32.0	NOV-2019
4	INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY	100	50	C	4	22.0	NOV-2019
5	CRIMINAL LAW AND MINOR ACTS	100	67	B+	4	28.0	NOV-2019
6	CRIME SCENE MANAGEMENT LAB	25	21	A++	1	8.5	NOV-2019
7	FORENSIC PHYSICS AND BALLISTICS LAB	25	19	A+	1	8.0	NOV-2019
8	FORENSIC BIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY LAB	25	19	A+	1	8.0	NOV-2019
		575	392		23	164.5	
FIRST CLASS						SGPA : 7.152	
SECOND SEMESTER							
1	FORENSIC CHEMISTRY AND TOXICOLOGY	100	78	A+	4	32.0	JUL-2020
2	QUESTIONED DOCUMENT EXAMINATION AND FINGERPRINTS	100	73	A	4	30.0	JUL-2020
3	FORENSIC COMPUTING AND CYBER CRIME	75	61	A++	3	25.5	JUL-2020
4	INSTRUMENTATION	100	71	A	4	30.0	JUL-2020
5	CRIMINOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY	100	83	A++	4	34.0	JUL-2020
6	FORENSIC CHEMISTRY AND TOXICOLOGY LAB	25	22	S	1	9.0	JUL-2020
7	QUESTIONED DOCUMENT EXAMINATION AND FINGERPRINTS LAB	25	19	A+	1	8.0	JUL-2020
8	FORENSIC COMPUTING AND CYBER CRIME LAB	25	22	S	1	9.0	JUL-2020
		550	429		22	177.5	
DISTINCTION						SGPA : 8.068	
THIRD SEMESTER							
1	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS	100	75	A+	4	32.0	FEB-2021
2	DESIGN OF THE PROJECT	50	35	A	1	7.5	FEB-2021
3	INSTRUMENTATION IN QUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS	75	62	A++	3	25.5	FEB-2021
4	INSTRUMENTATION IN QUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSION LAB	25	17	B+	1	7.0	FEB-2021
5	PRINCIPLES AND LEGAL ASPECTS OF QUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSIONS	100	73	A	4	30.0	FEB-2021
6	PRINCIPLES IN QUESTIONED DOCUMENT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS LAB	25	18	A	1	7.5	FEB-2021
7	BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP	100	65	B+	4	28.0	FEB-2021
8	POLICE ADMINISTRATION	100	66	B+	4	28.0	FEB-2021
		575	411		22	165.5	
FIRST CLASS						SGPA : 7.523	
FOURTH SEMESTER							
1	INTERNSHIP CCC - 14	100	79	A+	4	32.0	JUN-2021
2	FORENSIC MEDICINE AND ENTOMOLOGY CCC - 15	100	61	B	4	26.0	JUN-2021
3	FINGERPRINT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS (QDE)	100	68	B+	3	21.0	JUN-2021
4	HANDWRITING AND SIGNATURE ANALYSIS (QDE)	100	84	A++	3	25.5	JUN-2021
5	FINGERPRINT AND IMPRESSION ANALYSIS LAB (QDE)	50	39	A+	1	8.0	JUN-2021
6	HANDWRITING AND SIGNATURE ANALYSIS LAB (QDE)	50	43	S	1	9.0	JUN-2021
7	PROJECT / DISSERTATION	200	155	A+	6	48.0	JUN-2021
		700	529		22	169.5	
DISTINCTION						SGPA : 7.705	

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Aggregate % : 73.38 Grand Total : 1761 / 2400
CGPA : 7.607 Result : FIRST CLASS

Controller of Examinations